Product Data Sheet TA12513510D1A
30-04-2025
Opsteek tandwielkast TA125D holle as 135 i=10 positie A
terugloopsper A
Bonfiglioli shaft mounted gearboxes
TA-series shaft mounted gearbox with solid input shaft (HS-version) from manufacturer Bonfiglioli
Riduttori is available with and without anti runback device.
Manufacturer code TA 125 135 D A 10 A
Manufacturer Bonfiglioli Riduttori
Serie code reductor TA - Shaft mounted gearbox
Type code gearbox TA125-135DA
Gearbox version H - Hollow shaft with key
Anti runback device Ja
Type of gearbox input HS - Solid input shaft
Mounting position gearbox A
Output shaft diameter 135 mm
Input shaft diameter 55 mm
Input power 193 kW
Output torque gearbox 12500 Nm
Safty factor 1
Input speed gearbox 1400 min-1
Ratio 10
Output speed geadbox 140 min-1
Dynamic efficiency 93 %
Permissible radial force input shaft 5500 N
Weight gearbox 415 kg
Quantity of oil 27 L
ELSTO Drives & Controls
Copyright
Loosterweg 7
2215 TL Voorhout
+31 (0)88 7865200 2